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2022 UB EDC Summer Webinars 

  

Peer Evaluations Tues. June 7 10am to 11am 

Beyond the Template: Creating Robust Web Resources           
for the Classroom with Google Sites 

Wed. June 8  10am to 11am 

Understanding Regular & Substantive Interaction (RSI):   
OSCQR 4.0 is here! 

Thurs. June 9  10am to 11am 

Designing and Delivering Awesome Presentations Fri. June 10 10am to 11am 

Incorporating Career Competencies into your Courses Tues. June 14  10am to 11am  

Multimodal Learning and Visual Methods of Instruction Wed. June 15 10am to 11am 

Accessibility & Advanced Universal Design (UDL) Wed. June 22  10am to 11am 

Beyond the Paper: Intro to Digital Options for Class Projects Thurs. June 23  10am to 11am 

Immersive Xperiences (IX): Shifting Time, Space, Things & 
Learning (Creating 360° Virtual Tours) 

Tues. Aug. 2 10am to 11am 

Flipgrid for Self-Reflections & Video Responses Wed. Aug. 3  10am to 11am 

Ways to Integrate ELN Digital Badges into Courses Thurs. Aug. 4 10am to 11am 

Building Great Learning Objectives Mon. Aug. 8 10am to 11am 

The Attendance Conundrum (Faculty Panel by members           
of UBTaLCK) 

Tues. Aug. 9 10am to 11am 

Organizing Your Panopto Videos Wed. Aug. 10 10am to 11am 

Emerging Teaching Technology Assessment Initiative (ETTAI) Thurs. Aug. 11 10am to 11am 

Escape Rooms for Engaging Learning Activities Mon. Aug. 15  10am to 11am 

Designing Effective Poster Presentations Tues. Aug. 16 10am to 11am 

LMS Transition: A Brightspace Sneak Peek Wed. Aug. 17  10am to 11am  

How Can We Support Students' Success: Organizing,      
Planning Time, Creating Priorities, & Notetaking 

Thurs. Aug. 18  10am to 11am 

EndNote 20 for Beginners Tues. Aug. 23  10am to 11am 


